

		2021 UNDERDRAINS 20-0028-EN													
		BID OPENING - SEPTEMBER 9, 2020 AWARD - OCTOBER 1, 2020													
				Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc Marcus B. Tidey Jr. 5219 Cone Rd. Tampa, FL 33610		Keystone Excavators Robert C. Fornwalt 371 Scarlet Blvd Oldsmar, FL 36477		Right of Way Contracting LLC Kelly Fulford 11205 Tarpon Springs Road Odessa, FL 33556		Rowland Inc. Kevin D. Rowland 6855 102nd. Ave. N. Pinellas Park, FL 33782		Steve's Excavating and Paving Inc. Cathy Sarnago P.O Box 303 Dunedin, FL 34697		Contractor Company Name & Address	
	BID ITEMS	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	UNDERDRAIN														
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 120,500.00	\$ 120,500.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 28,482.93	\$ 28,482.93	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 37,519.00	\$ 37,519.00		\$ -
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00		\$ -
3	Sediment & Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,182.50	\$ 1,182.50	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 1,230.00		\$ -
4	Portable Project Sign	EA	2	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 1,230.00		\$ -
5	Root Pruning	LF	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,750.00		\$ -
6	Tree Barricades	LF	500	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3.76	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,750.00		\$ -
7	Unsuitable Material (Haul Offsite)	CY	200	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 12.60	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 1,450.00		\$ -
8	Import Clean Fill	CY	200	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 18.69	\$ 3,738.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 1,450.00		\$ -
9	Remove & Replace Ex 4" Concrete S/W	SF	2470	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,760.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 27,170.00	\$ 9.16	\$ 22,625.20	\$ 15.30	\$ 37,791.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 16,055.00		\$ -
10	Remove & Replace ADA Ramp w/Mat	EA	3	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 875.20	\$ 2,625.60	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 5,790.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 6,045.00		\$ -
11	Remove & Replace Ex 6" Conc. Driveway	SF	2100	\$ 11.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 7.45	\$ 15,645.00		\$ -
12	R & R Ex 1-1/2" Asphalt Driveway	SY	260	\$ 69.00	\$ 17,940.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 45.75	\$ 11,895.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,800.00		\$ -
13	10" Thick Crushed Concrete Road Base	SY	280	\$ 46.00	\$ 12,880.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 60.81	\$ 17,026.80	\$ 20.50	\$ 5,740.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 6,300.00		\$ -
14	Core Existing Storm Inlet	EA	24	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 591.38	\$ 14,193.12	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 12,840.00		\$ -
15	Pinellas County UD Insp. Box, Type 1	EA	2	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,544.32	\$ 5,088.64	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 6,350.00	\$ 3,130.00	\$ 6,260.00		\$ -
16	6" Underdrain (SDR35, Contech A2000)	LF	4300	\$ 75.00	\$ 322,500.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 187,050.00	\$ 60.09	\$ 258,387.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 223,600.00	\$ 37.70	\$ 162,110.00		\$ -
17	6" Cleanout	EA	24	\$ 415.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 360.99	\$ 8,663.76	\$ 985.00	\$ 23,640.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 9,360.00		\$ -
18	6" Cleanout (Inline Double Sweep)	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 357.40	\$ 714.80	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 990.00		\$ -
19	6" Solid UD Pipe	LF	200	\$ 49.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 51.45	\$ 10,290.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 31.70	\$ 6,340.00		\$ -
20	Type I Curb (Remove and Replace)	LF	100	\$ 53.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 80.50	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 2,150.00		\$ -
21	Modified Curb (Remove and Replace)	LF	100	\$ 54.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 80.50	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 2,150.00		\$ -
22	Valley Gutter Curb (Remove and Replace)	LF	100	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 80.50	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00		\$ -
23	Sod Replacement (Bahia)	SF	12000	\$ 1.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 18,000.00		\$ -
24	Sod Replacement (St. Augustine)	SF	12000	\$ 1.25	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 21,000.00		\$ -
25	Grout Fill Existing Pipe	CY	20	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00		\$ -
	Bidder's Grand Total				\$ 680,540.00		\$ 461,060.00		\$ 472,748.35		\$ 505,826.00		\$ 350,524.00		\$ -